OPTIONS GUIDE
JUNE 2020
f u r n i t u r e
|  gatewayo�icefurniture.com800.815.1224
Outfit your whole o�ice
while saving     and
Gateway Office Furniture
We have taken a great deal of time and energy to create a line of o�ice furniture that we can be proud

Panel MountFree Standing Work SurfacesSurface Mount
Where to Apply
How to order
Use our F Channel to apply to
any surface; laminate, metal, glass
or wood with high bond adhesive
Use our clear acrylic half moon
feet to free stand anywhere!
Our Universal Bracket attaches to
any surface edge up to 1 ¼” thick
without damage to your existing tops.
Single or double (back to back).
Choose from our F Channel
or Universal Screen Bracket
to mount on any panel.
Finish Code     AC
Height  12” | 16 ”| 24”
Width  24” | 30” | 36” | 42” | 48” | 60” | 72”
Clear Acrylic
Finish Code     PET
Height    24”
Width             24” | 30” | 36” | 42” | 48” | 60” | 72”
PET Fabric
1.   Specify Screen Size
2.  Specify Screen Type
3.  Specify Hardware Separately
EXAMPLE
2448AC3      24” x 48”
FCHAN        F Channel
PET (Polyethylene terephthalate) is 100%
polyester, extremely dense, and highly
acoustical, minimum 60% recycled content,
1/2” inch thick, square corners and edges.
Light Smoke finish.
Our standard Clear Acrylic is 3/8” inch
thick with radius corners and edges. It is
cut and manufactured to order.
Customize sizes requests are welcomed.
6 |  gatewayo�icefurniture.com800.815.1224
List prices are suggested prices and are subject to change without notice. Colors shown are representation only.
|  gatewayo�icefurniture.com800.815.1224
Phase 3: 6.9.20
Social Distancing Screens   Phase 3
Products Dimensions SKU Price
12” x 36” Clear Acrylic Screen
12” x 30” Clear Acrylic Screen
12” x 24” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 1/2” H x 24“ W  x 3/8”D
11 1/2” H x 30“ W  x 3/8”D
11 1/2” H x 36“ W  x 3/8”D
AC1224 $243
$291
$330
AC1230
AC1236
12” x 42” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 1/2” H x 42“ W  x 3/8”D $369AC1242
12” x 48” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 1/2” H x 48“ W  x 3/8”D $369AC1248
12” x 60” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 1/2” H x 60“ W  x 3/8”D $427AC1260
12” x 72” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 1/2” H x 72“ W  x 3/8”D $487AC1272
16” x 36” Clear Acrylic Screen
16” x 30” Clear Acrylic Screen
16” x 24” Clear Acrylic Screen 15 1/2” H x 24“ W  x 3/8”D
15 1/2” H x 30“ W  x 3/8”D
15 1/2” H x 36“ W  x 3/8”D
AC1624 $309
$370
$419